
HEARING DATES
(Usually 1:30 pm)

2020 Minor Variance Consent Minor Variance Consent Minor Variance Consent

Thu Nov 21 2019 Fri Oct 11 2019 Fri Oct 11 2019 Mon Nov 11 2019 Thu Nov 07 2019 Wed Dec 18 2019 Sun Dec 22 2019

Thu Nov 28 2019 Fri Oct 18 2019 Fri Oct 18 2019 Mon Nov 18 2019 Thu Nov 14 2019 Wed Dec 25 2019 Sun Dec 29 2019

Thu Dec 05 2019 Fri Oct 25 2019 Fri Oct 25 2019 Mon Nov 25 2019 Thu Nov 21 2019 Wed Jan 01 2020 Sun Jan 05 2020

Thu Dec 12 2019 Fri Nov 01 2019 Fri Nov 01 2019 Mon Dec 02 2019 Thu Nov 28 2019 Wed Jan 08 2020 Sun Jan 12 2020

NO HEARING (No Hearing) (No Hearing)
NO HEARING (No Hearing) (No Hearing)
NO HEARING (No Hearing) (No Hearing)
NO HEARING (No Hearing) (No Hearing)

Thu Jan 16 2020 Fri Nov 15 2019 Fri Nov 15 2019 Mon Jan 06 2020 Thu Jan 02 2020 Wed Feb 12 2020 Sun Feb 16 2020

Thu Jan 23 2020 Fri Nov 29 2019 Fri Nov 29 2019 Mon Jan 13 2020 Thu Jan 09 2020 Wed Feb 19 2020 Sun Feb 23 2020

Thu Jan 30 2020 Fri Dec 20 2019 Fri Dec 20 2019 Mon Jan 20 2020 Thu Jan 16 2020 Wed Feb 26 2020 Sun Mar 01 2020

NO HEARING (No Hearing) (No Hearing)
NO HEARING (No Hearing) (No Hearing)

Thu Feb 20 2020 Fri Jan 10 2020 Fri Jan 10 2020 Mon Feb 10 2020 Thu Feb 06 2020 Wed Mar 18 2020 Sun Mar 22 2020

Thu Feb 27 2020 Fri Jan 17 2020 Fri Jan 17 2020 Mon Feb 17 2020 Thu Feb 13 2020 Wed Mar 25 2020 Sun Mar 29 2020

Thu Mar 05 2020 Fri Jan 24 2020 Fri Jan 24 2020 Mon Feb 24 2020 Thu Feb 20 2020 Wed Apr 01 2020 Sun Apr 05 2020

Thu Mar 12 2020 Fri Jan 31 2020 Fri Jan 31 2020 Mon Mar 02 2020 Thu Feb 27 2020 Wed Apr 08 2020 Sun Apr 12 2020

NO HEARING (No Hearing) (No Hearing)
Thu Mar 26 2020 Fri Feb 14 2020 Fri Feb 14 2020 Mon Mar 16 2020 Thu Mar 12 2020 Wed Apr 22 2020 Sun Apr 26 2020

Thu Apr 02 2020 Fri Feb 21 2020 Fri Feb 21 2020 Mon Mar 23 2020 Thu Mar 19 2020 Wed Apr 29 2020 Sun May 03 2020

NO HEARING (No Hearing) (No Hearing)
Thu Apr 16 2020 Fri Mar 06 2020 Fri Mar 06 2020 Mon Apr 06 2020 Thu Apr 02 2020 Wed May 13 2020 Sun May 17 2020

Thu Apr 23 2020 Fri Mar 13 2020 Fri Mar 13 2020 Mon Apr 13 2020 Thu Apr 09 2020 Wed May 20 2020 Sun May 24 2020

Thu Apr 30 2020 Fri Mar 20 2020 Fri Mar 20 2020 Mon Apr 20 2020 Thu Apr 16 2020 Wed May 27 2020 Sun May 31 2020

Thu May 07 2020 Fri Mar 27 2020 Fri Mar 27 2020 Mon Apr 27 2020 Thu Apr 23 2020 Wed Jun 03 2020 Sun Jun 07 2020

NO HEARING (No Hearing) (No Hearing)
Thu May 21 2020 Fri Apr 10 2020 Fri Apr 10 2020 Mon May 11 2020 Thu May 07 2020 Wed Jun 17 2020 Sun Jun 21 2020

Thu May 28 2020 Fri Apr 17 2020 Fri Apr 17 2020 Mon May 18 2020 Thu May 14 2020 Wed Jun 24 2020 Sun Jun 28 2020

Thu Jun 04 2020 Fri Apr 24 2020 Fri Apr 24 2020 Mon May 25 2020 Thu May 21 2020 Wed Jul 01 2020 Sun Jul 05 2020

Thu Jun 11 2020 Fri May 01 2020 Fri May 01 2020 Mon Jun 01 2020 Thu May 28 2020 Wed Jul 08 2020 Sun Jul 12 2020

Thu Jun 18 2020 Fri May 08 2020 Fri May 08 2020 Mon Jun 08 2020 Thu Jun 04 2020 Wed Jul 15 2020 Sun Jul 19 2020

NO HEARING (No Hearing) (No Hearing)
NO HEARING (No Hearing) (No Hearing)

Thu Jul 09 2020 Fri May 22 2020 Fri May 22 2020 Mon Jun 29 2020 Thu Jun 25 2020 Wed Aug 05 2020 Sun Aug 09 2020

Thu Jul 16 2020 Fri Jun 05 2020 Fri Jun 05 2020 Mon Jul 06 2020 Thu Jul 02 2020 Wed Aug 12 2020 Sun Aug 16 2020

Thu Jul 23 2020 Fri Jun 12 2020 Fri Jun 12 2020 Mon Jul 13 2020 Thu Jul 09 2020 Wed Aug 19 2020 Sun Aug 23 2020

NO HEARING (No Hearing) (No Hearing)
NO HEARING (No Hearing) (No Hearing)

Thu Aug 13 2020 Fri Jun 26 2020 Fri Jun 26 2020 Mon Aug 03 2020 Thu Jul 30 2020 Wed Sep 09 2020 Sun Sep 13 2020

Thu Aug 20 2020 Fri Jul 10 2020 Fri Jul 10 2020 Mon Aug 10 2020 Thu Aug 06 2020 Wed Sep 16 2020 Sun Sep 20 2020

Thu Aug 27 2020 Fri Jul 17 2020 Fri Jul 17 2020 Mon Aug 17 2020 Thu Aug 13 2020 Wed Sep 23 2020 Sun Sep 27 2020

NO HEARING (No Hearing) (No Hearing)
Thu Sep 10 2020 Fri Jul 31 2020 Fri Jul 31 2020 Mon Aug 31 2020 Thu Aug 27 2020 Wed Oct 07 2020 Sun Oct 11 2020

Thu Sep 17 2020 Fri Aug 07 2020 Fri Aug 07 2020 Mon Sep 07 2020 Thu Sep 03 2020 Wed Oct 14 2020 Sun Oct 18 2020

NO HEARING (No Hearing) (No Hearing)
Thu Oct 01 2020 Fri Aug 21 2020 Fri Aug 21 2020 Mon Sep 21 2020 Thu Sep 17 2020 Wed Oct 28 2020 Sun Nov 01 2020

Thu Oct 08 2020 Fri Aug 28 2020 Fri Aug 28 2020 Mon Sep 28 2020 Thu Sep 24 2020 Wed Nov 04 2020 Sun Nov 08 2020

NO HEARING (No Hearing) (No Hearing)
Thu Oct 22 2020 Fri Sep 11 2020 Fri Sep 11 2020 Mon Oct 12 2020 Thu Oct 08 2020 Wed Nov 18 2020 Sun Nov 22 2020

Thu Oct 29 2020 Fri Sep 18 2020 Fri Sep 18 2020 Mon Oct 19 2020 Thu Oct 15 2020 Wed Nov 25 2020 Sun Nov 29 2020

Thu Nov 05 2020 Fri Sep 25 2020 Fri Sep 25 2020 Mon Oct 26 2020 Thu Oct 22 2020 Wed Dec 02 2020 Sun Dec 06 2020

Thu Nov 12 2020 Fri Oct 02 2020 Fri Oct 02 2020 Mon Nov 02 2020 Thu Oct 29 2020 Wed Dec 09 2020 Sun Dec 13 2020

Thu Nov 19 2020 Fri Oct 09 2020 Fri Oct 09 2020 Mon Nov 09 2020 Thu Nov 05 2020 Wed Dec 16 2020 Sun Dec 20 2020

Thu Nov 26 2020 Fri Oct 16 2020 Fri Oct 16 2020 Mon Nov 16 2020 Thu Nov 12 2020 Wed Dec 23 2020 Sun Dec 27 2020

Thu Dec 03 2020 Fri Oct 23 2020 Fri Oct 23 2020 Mon Nov 23 2020 Thu Nov 19 2020 Wed Dec 30 2020 Sun Jan 03 2021

Thu Dec 10 2020 Fri Oct 30 2020 Fri Oct 30 2020 Mon Nov 30 2020 Thu Nov 26 2020 Wed Jan 06 2021 Sun Jan 10 2021

Thu Dec 17 2020 Fri Nov 06 2020 Fri Nov 06 2020 Mon Dec 07 2020 Thu Dec 03 2020 Wed Jan 13 2021 Sun Jan 17 2021

NO HEARING (No Hearing) (No Hearing)
NO HEARING (No Hearing) (No Hearing)

CITY OF MISSISSAUGA COMMITTEE OF ADJUSTMENT TENTATIVE  HEARING DATES 

TENTATIVE
LAST FILING DATES

TENTATIVE
LAST APPEAL DATES

INSTALL NOTICE SIGNS BY:
(CONTACT COMMITTEE STAFF 

FOR SIGN BOARD)

Please Note: Last filing dates are tentative. Applications will be scheduled where space is available.
AS OF NOVEMBER 12, 2019

NOTE: This schedule is revised regularly. 
Please confirm dates and times with Committee staff!
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